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Circuit Européen Vétéran 1

02.02.2020 - Faches Thumesnil

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

JENSEN Lene FKT

PREAUX Valerie EVRY AS

CHALON Nathalie Neufchatel

BISSON Benedicte LYON SE

GOEMAERE Marièle HENIN BEAUM

MARTIN BOUYER Veronique PAYS MOULINS

LAJARDIE Florence PARIS DUELLI

ANDRE Barbara COMBS VILLE

BRUNERIE Marie-Jo PAYS AIX

MICHAUX Muriel La Woluwe

AUBAILLY Corinne ORLEANS CE

GLASSER Veronique REIMS CE

ELIN Dominique ABBEVILLE

MARTINOT Claire VINCENNES CE

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke Scarmamouche

FLEISCHER Flos Holland Schermen

PALM Kerstin Angby

OFFERLE Judith Red Star

DEMAILLE Marie Chantal MONTEUX EC

WILLARD Antoinette PARIS TA

SCHIRMER Martine STRASBOURG E

BEHRMANN Sabine mahaut

1 ENRIGHT Irene Helsinki

2 MAZINGA Elena

3 HERCZEG Krisztina

3 FAURE Emmanuelle VINCENNES CE

5 FERRARI Annaick NICE OGC

6 CITERNE Cecile LILLE UC

7 QUESNEL Pascaline LE MEE CE

8 MARICHY Isabelle QUETIGNY AS

9 TEIL Sophie VAUZELLES EC

10 ILYASHEVA Iryna Kiev

11 PLATOV Audra PARIS NORD

12 HELLWIG Marion Wladshut

13 SEBBANE Virginie VINCENNES CE

14 LUPINETTI Catiuscha Saxon FC

15 GIRARD Helene PARIS TA

16 DOBIGNARD Gaelle ST DOULCHARD

39 TISSIER Nicole LE MEE CE

Tour n° Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre :

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 ELIN Dominique ABBEVILLE X V5 V5 V5 D2 D0 D0 3 17 20 5

2 GOEMAERE Marièle HENIN BEAUM D4 X V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 4 25 13 2

3 LUPINETTI Catiuscha Saxon FC D1 D0 X D1 D1 D3 D0 0 6 30 7

4 SEBBANE Virginie VINCENNES CE D0 D1 V5 X D2 D0 D2 1 10 26 6

5 BISSON Benedicte LYON SE V5 D0 V5 V5 X V5 D1 4 21 18 3

6 GLASSER Veronique REIMS CE V5 D2 V5 V5 D3 X D3 3 23 17 4

7 MAZINGA Elena V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 X 6 29 7 1
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Tour n° Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre :

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR Pl

1 TISSIER Nicole LE MEE CE X A A A A A A A 0 0 0 8

2 FLEISCHER Flos Holland Schermen X D1 D0 D1 D4 D0 V5 1 11 26 6

3 MARTINOT Claire VINCENNES CE V5 X D0 D1 D1 D0 V5 2 12 20 5

4 CHALON Nathalie Neufchatel V5 V5 X V5 V5 D4 V5 5 29 10 2

5 MARTIN BOUYER Veronique PAYS MOULINS V5 V5 D2 X D2 D3 V5 3 22 17 4

6 CITERNE Cecile LILLE UC V5 V4 D3 V5 X D3 V4 4 24 18 3

7 ENRIGHT Irene Helsinki V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 X V5 6 30 10 1

8 DOBIGNARD Gaelle ST DOULCHARD D1 D0 D0 D0 D1 D0 X 0 2 29 7

Tour n° Tour n° 1 - Poule n°3 - Arbitre :

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR Pl

1 BEHRMANN Sabine mahaut X D0 D2 V5 D0 D1 V5 D0 2 13 28 6

2
DE GRAAF-

STOEL
Mieke Scarmamouche V5 X D1 V5 D1 D0 V5 V5 4 22 15 4

3 PALM Kerstin Angby V5 V5 X V5 D1 D2 V5 V5 5 28 14 3

4 LAJARDIE Florence PARIS DUELLI D2 D0 D1 X D0 D1 V5 D1 1 10 32 7

5 PREAUX Valerie EVRY AS V5 V5 V5 V5 X V5 V5 V5 7 35 4 1

6 FERRARI Annaick NICE OGC V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 X V5 V5 6 31 13 2

7 GIRARD Helene PARIS TA D1 D0 D0 D2 D0 D3 X D3 0 9 35 8

8 MARICHY Isabelle QUETIGNY AS V5 D0 D0 V5 D1 D1 V5 X 3 17 24 5

Tour n° Tour n° 1 - Poule n°4 - Arbitre :

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR Pl

1 AUBAILLY Corinne ORLEANS CE X V4 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 5 29 14 2

2 JENSEN Lene FKT D3 X V4 V3 V4 V5 D2 V5 5 26 14 3

3 SCHIRMER Martine STRASBOURG E D0 D1 X D0 D1 D2 D3 D1 0 8 33 8

4 WILLARD Antoinette PARIS TA D0 D0 V5 X V5 V5 D0 V5 4 20 15 4

5 ANDRE Barbara COMBS VILLE V4 D3 V5 D2 X D4 D0 V5 3 23 25 5

6 HELLWIG Marion Wladshut D4 D1 V5 D0 V5 X D0 D4 2 19 31 7

7 HERCZEG Krisztina V3 V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 X D3 6 30 12 1

8 PLATOV Audra PARIS NORD D0 D0 V5 D0 D2 V5 V5 X 3 17 28 6

Tour n° Tour n° 1 - Poule n°5 - Arbitre :

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR Pl

1 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal MONTEUX EC X D1 D2 V5 V5 D0 V3 V4 4 20 22 5

2 MICHAUX Muriel La Woluwe V5 X V5 D0 D3 D3 V5 V5 4 26 21 3

3 BRUNERIE Marie-Jo PAYS AIX V5 D2 X V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 4 29 24 2

4 OFFERLE Judith Red Star D3 V2 D1 X D3 V5 V5 D2 3 21 22 6

5 QUESNEL Pascaline LE MEE CE D2 V5 D4 V5 X V5 V5 D1 4 27 27 4

6 ILYASHEVA Iryna Kiev V5 V5 V5 D1 D2 X D3 D0 3 21 26 7

7 FAURE Emmanuelle VINCENNES CE D2 D3 V5 D1 D4 V5 X D2 2 22 30 8

8 TEIL Sophie VAUZELLES EC D0 D3 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 X 4 25 19 1

Place n°1

 1 Elena MAZINGA (V10)

 16 Gaelle DOBIGNARD (D1)

 9 Isabelle MARICHY (V10)

 8 Iryna ILYASHEVA (D8)

 5 Cecile CITERNE (V10)

 12 Marion HELLWIG (D2)

 13 Virginie SEBBANE (D6)

 4 Krisztina HERCZEG (V10)

 3 Annaick FERRARI (V10)

 14 Catiuscha LUPINETTI(D3)

 11 Emmanuelle FAURE (V10)

 6 Sophie TEIL (D9)

 1 Elena MAZINGA (V10)

 9 Isabelle MARICHY (D2)

 5 Cecile CITERNE (D1)

 4 Krisztina HERCZEG (V10)

 3 Annaick FERRARI (D8)

 11 Emmanuelle FAURE(V10)

 1 Elena MAZINGA (V10)

 4 Krisztina HERCZEG (D5)

 11 Emmanuelle FAURE(D0)

 1 Elena MAZINGA(D5)

 2 Irene ENRIGHT (V10)
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 7 Pascaline QUESNEL (V10)

 10 Audra PLATOV (D4)

 15 Helene GIRARD (D3)

 2 Irene ENRIGHT (V10)

 7 Pascaline QUESNEL (D2)

 2 Irene ENRIGHT (V10)

 2 Irene ENRIGHT (V10)
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